
41 titles run by local people
for local people supporting 

local business!

MEDIA
PACK“ Just what I need...

to find a great builder 
for my new extension”

BOLTON | BURY | BLACKBURN | BURNLEY | MANCHESTER | ROCHDALE | ROSSENDALE | WIGAN | CHORLEY

Your area’s favourite guide to local businesses
distributed to thousands of homes every edition
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Cherry pick your 
best areas from
6,000 to 246,000
homes

1 Magazine Per Edition
Full Rate

 Size                 B&W       Colour  Size                 B&W       Colour  Size                 B&W       Colour

3 Magazines Per Edition
Buy 2 Get 1 FREE

6 Magazines Per Edition
Buy 4 Get 2 FREE

Quarter
Half
Full
DPS
CDPS
Premium
BC/P3
FC

£47
£67
£97
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

£57
£77
£137
£257
£287
£173
£237
£287

Quarter
Half
Full
DPS
CDPS
Premium
BC/P3
FC

£94
£134
£194
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

£114
£154
£274
£514
£574
£346
£474
£574

Quarter
Half
Full
DPS
CDPS
Premium
BC/P3
FC

£188
£268
£388
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

£228
£308
£548
£1,028
£1,148
£692
£948
£1,148

10 Magazines Per Edition
36% Discount

 Size                 B&W       Colour  Size                 B&W       Colour  Size                 B&W       Colour

16 Magazines Per Edition
40% Discount

*Prices quoted are exc VAT
** Based on current rate card prices only on a minimum booking period of two editions

41 Magazines Per Edition
50% Discount

Quarter
Half
Full
DPS
CDPS
Premium
BC/P3
FC

£301
£429
£621
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

£365
£493
£877
£1,645
£1,837
£1,107
£1,517
£1,837

Quarter
Half
Full
DPS
CDPS
Premium
BC/P3
FC

£451
£643
£931
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

£547
£739
£1,315
£2,467
£2,755
£1,661
£2,275
£2,755

Quarter
Half
Full
DPS
CDPS
Premium
BC/P3
FC

£963
£1,373
£1,988
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

£1,168
£1,578
£2,808
£5,268
£5,883
£3,546
£4,858
£5,883
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Great Harwood BB12
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BOLTON
1. Bromley Cross
2. Bradshaw & Harwood
3. Sharples
4. Heaton
5. Ladybridge & Beaumont
6. Horwich
7. Westhoughton
8. Breightmet & Tonge
9. Little Lever
10. Farnworth & Kearsley

BURY
11. Ramsbottom
12. Tottington & Greenmount
13. Brandlesholme
14. Walmersley
15. Prestwich
16. Whitefield
17. Radcli�e
18. Hollins & Unsworth

ROCHDALE
21. Bamford
22. Norden
23. Heywood

CHORLEY
19. Adlington
20. Whittle-le-Woods

BLACKBURN & BURNLEY
28. Darwen
29. Clitheroe
30. Barrowford

31. Great Harwood
32. Burnley
33. Colne

34. Padiham
35. Accrington

ROSSENDALE
36. Rawtenstall
37. Haslingden

WIGAN
38. Aspull & Hindley
39. Astley & Tyldesley
40. Atherton
41. Leigh

MANCHESTER
24. Worsley
25. Boothstown & Ellenbrook
26. Monton & Eccles
27. Swinton & Pendlebury

BB5
Accrington

PR7

PR6



Spend your money wisely...
and get great results!

Contact us NOW
01204 300013
enquiries@redrosedirectories.co.uk

Advanced 
Distribution
System

246,000
HOMES

41
AREAS

Your local areas
best loved

directory of local
businesses

Cherry pick your
best areas

from
6,000 to 246,000

homes

You’ll get in front of the right customers with the 
right frequency. Our unique, tried and tested 
distribution system has proven since 2005 to get 
the best response rate ever. The distribution per 
area is 6,000, delivered over 2 editions - One drop 
of 3,000 homes in the first edition, then another 
drop of 3,000 to a different set of homes in the 
second edition. The minimum booking term is 2 
editions. This provides the widest coverage in the 
most cost effective way ensuring optimum return 
on your investment.

Loved
By The
Locals!
Local residents have been receiving our magazines 
for over 14 years and the response has been 
fantastic! They really look forward to each issue 
and just love using the businesses in the 
magazines. In short, we’re the widest read 
publications in Lancashire!

It
Really
Works!
Red Rose Directories are the most established 
group of magazines in their respected areas and 
have gained an envied reputation over the past 14 
years for providing businesses like yours with great 
results.

The vast majority of our advertisers stay in 
edition-after-edition because the magazines work 
and generate excellent responses for an 
affordable cost. Many tell us they get more 
response from our magazines than from any other 
form of advertising.

“I accurately measure the 
response rates from all of my 
advertising and without a 
doubt 95% of my work 
comes from Red Rose 
Directories. You're miles 
ahead of anyone else...You're 
the best!”

Nick Foster
Doctor Lock



Spend your money wisely...
and get great results!

Contact us NOW
01204 300013
enquiries@redrosedirectories.co.uk

Have your say!

“Right now I am absolutely 
bombed out which is very nice! To 
be honest, most of my jobs have 
come from Red Rose Directories. 
They’re superb! Absolutely 
worked for me big time! I am well 
pleased with them, my last half a 
dozen jobs from last month have 
been belters and they have all 
come from Red Rose Directories - 
They have certainly worked well 
for me!”

“I use Red Rose Directories 
a lot. I always read through 
them. I do enjoy looking 
through the directories, 
and I have used quite a lot 
of your advertisers from 
them! I look forward to 
receiving my next copy!” 

Antony Dalton
A&P Roofing & Joinery

“My advert has worked, and I am 
getting business from it- In fact I 
have just picked up one job that 
paid for the advert a few times 
over! I am going to keep the 
advert design running as it is for 
the foreseeable- If it ain’t broke 
don’t fix it!"

Steve Field
Homeleigh Painting &
Decorating Services

Mrs Todd
Local Resident

“Hi Carole, I have been a 
recipient of the Red Rose 
Directory for a number of 
years and commend you on 
an excellent and worthwhile 
publication. I have been able 
to source a range of specialist 
support and advice.”

J Griffiths
Local Resident

“The Beauty Lounge has 
gained lots more customers 
as a direct result of 
advertising in Red Rose 
Directories. We now advertise 
every month in a number of 
publications because we 
know they really do work!” 

Angela
The Beauty Lounge


