41 titles run by **local people** for **local people supporting local business!**



BOLTON | BURY | BLACKBURN | BURNLEY | MANCHESTER | ROCHDALE | ROSSENDALE | WIGAN | CHORLEY

Your area's favourite guide to local businesses distributed to thousands of homes every edition



Cherry pick your best areas from 6,000 to 246,000 homes

BOLTON

- 1. Bromley Cross
- 2. Bradshaw & Harwood
- 3. Sharples
- 4. Heaton
- 5. Ladybridge & Beaumont
- 6. Horwich
- 7. Westhoughton
- 8. Breightmet & Tonge
- 9. Little Lever
- 10. Farnworth & Kearsley

BURY

- 11. Ramsbottom
- 12. Tottington & Greenmount
- 13. Brandlesholme
- 14. Walmerslev
- 15. Prestwich
- 16 Whitefield
- 17. Radcliffe
- 18. Hollins & Unsworth

CHORLEY

19. Adlinaton

20. Whittle-le-Woods

- ROCHDALE 21. Bamford
- 22 Norden
- 23. Heywood
- 24. Worslev
- 25. Boothstown & Ellenbrook
- 26. Monton & Eccles

MANCHESTER

27. Swinton & Pendlebury

36. Rawtenstall 37. Haslingden

- WIGAN
- 38. Aspull & Hindley

ROSSENDALE

- 39. Astley & Tyldesley 40. Atherton
- 41. Leigh

BLACKBURN & BURNLEY

- 28. Darwen 29. Clitheroe
- 30. Barrowford
- 31. Great Harwood
- 32. Burnley 34. Padiham 33. Colne 35. Accrington

1 Magazine Per Edition Full Rate

Size	B&W	Colou
Quarter	£47	£57
Half	£67	£77
Full	£97	£137
DPS	N/A	£257
CDPS	N/A	£287
Premium	N/A	£173
BC/P3	N/A	£237
FC	N/A	£287

3 Magazines Per Edition Buy 2 Get 1 FREE

Size	B&W	Colour
Quarter	£94	£114
Half	£134	£154
Full	£194	£274
DPS	N/A	£514
CDPS	N/A	£574
Premium	N/A	£346
BC/P3	N/A	£474
FC	N/A	£574

6 Magazines Per Edition Buy 4 Get 2 FRFF

Buy 1 det 2 1 REE		
Size	B&W	Colour
Quarter	£188	£228
Half	£268	£308
Full	£388	£548
DPS	N/A	£1,028
CDPS	N/A	£1,148
Premium	N/A	£692
BC/P3	N/A	£948
FC	N/A	£1,148

10 Magazines Per Edition 36% Discount

Size	B&W	Colour
Quarter	£301	£365
Half	£429	£493
Full	£621	£877
DPS	N/A	£1,645
CDPS	N/A	£1,837
Premium	N/A	£1,107
BC/P3	N/A	£1,517
FC	N/A	£1,837

16 Magazines Per Edition 40% Discount

Size	B&W	Colour
Quarter	£451	£547
Half	£643	£739
Full	£931	£1,315
DPS	N/A	£2,467
CDPS	N/A	£2,755
Premium	N/A	£1,661
BC/P3	N/A	£2,275
FC	N/A	£2.755

41 Magazines Per Edition 50% Discount

Size	B&W	Colour
Quarter	£963	£1,168
Half	£1,373	£1,578
Full	£1,988	£2,808
DPS	N/A	£5,268
CDPS	N/A	£5,883
Premium	N/A	£3,546
BC/P3	N/A	£4,858
FC	N/A	£5.883

^{*}Prices guoted are exc VAT

246,000 HOMES

Your local areas **best loved** directory of local businesses

41 AREAS Cherry pick your **best areas** from **6,000** to **246,000** homes

Advanced Distribution System

You'll get in front of the right customers with the right frequency. Our unique, tried and tested distribution system has proven since 2005 to get the best response rate ever. The distribution per area is 6,000, delivered over 2 editions - One drop of 3,000 homes in the first edition, then another drop of 3,000 to a different set of homes in the second edition. The minimum booking term is 2 editions. This provides the widest coverage in the most cost effective way ensuring optimum return on your investment.

It Really Works!

Red Rose Directories are the most established group of magazines in their respected areas and have gained an envied reputation over the past 14 years for providing businesses like yours with great results.

The vast majority of our advertisers stay in edition-after-edition because the magazines work and generate excellent responses for an affordable cost. Many tell us they get more response from our magazines than from any other form of advertising.

Loved By The Locals!

Local residents have been receiving our magazines for over 14 years and the response has been fantastic! They really look forward to each issue and just love using the businesses in the magazines. In short, we're the widest read publications in Lancashire!

"I accurately measure the response rates from all of my advertising and without a doubt 95% of my work comes from Red Rose Directories. You're miles ahead of anyone else...You're the best!"

Nick Foster **Doctor Lock**



Spend your money wisely... and get great results!

Contact us NOW

01204 300013

enquiries@redrosedirectories.co.uk

Have your say!

"Right now I am absolutely bombed out which is very nice! To be honest, most of my jobs have come from Red Rose Directories. They're superb! Absolutely worked for me big time! I am well pleased with them, my last half a dozen jobs from last month have been belters and they have all come from Red Rose Directories - They have certainly worked well for me!"

Antony Dalton **A&P Roofing & Joinery**

"My advert has worked, and I am getting business from it- In fact I have just picked up one job that paid for the advert a few times over! I am going to keep the advert design running as it is for the foreseeable- If it ain't broke don't fix it!"

Steve Field
Homeleigh Painting &
Decorating Services

Spend your money wisely... and get great results!

Contact us NOW **01204 300013**

enquiries@redrosedirectories.co.uk

"I use Red Rose Directories a lot. I always read through them. I do enjoy looking through the directories, and I have used quite a lot of your advertisers from them! I look forward to receiving my next copy!"

> Mrs Todd Local Resident

"The Beauty Lounge has gained lots more customers as a direct result of advertising in Red Rose Directories. We now advertise every month in a number of publications because we know they really do work!"

Angela **The Beauty Lounge**

"Hi Carole, I have been a recipient of the Red Rose Directory for a number of years and commend you on an excellent and worthwhile publication. I have been able to source a range of specialist support and advice."

J Griffiths Local Resident